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	Kim Björkwall presenterar prisvärda viner
	
	
	Poäng

	
	
	Pris(€)
	Pris/poä
	Medeltal
	Max
	Min

	1
	 552278  André Clouet Grand Réserve Blanc de Noirs Champagne Brut  Magnum
	32,40
	2,01 €
	16,2
	20,0
	11,0

	2
	527977  Umani Rouchi Vellodoro Pecorino 2017
	11,89
	0,81 €
	14,6
	18,0
	10,0

	3
	 595687  Bestheim Riesling Grand Cru Schlossberg 2015
	17,90
	1,10 €
	16,3
	20,0
	12,0

	4
	 453977  Quinta das Setencostas 2014
	9,98
	0,64 €
	15,6
	20,0
	10,0

	5
	492437  Rhebokskloof Flat Rock Red 2015
	14,89
	0,97 €
	15,3
	19,0
	11,0

	6
	 427267  Château Angludet  2014
	34,74
	2,13 €
	16,3
	20,0
	11,0
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